
 

 

 Autumn Term 

2021 Timetable 
 Come and Ask sessions 
Our FSW team will continue to hold Come and Ask 

sessions fortnightly during the autumn term.  One-hour 

appointment slots are available every other Thursday 

morning between 9:00am and 1:30pm.  All appointments 

are booked via      Eventbrite using the below link. 

  

Booking: Come and Ask Autumn 2021 booking  

  

Dates for sessions are: 

 

• Thursday 16th September 2021 

• Thursday 30th September 2021 

• Thursday 14th October 2021 

• Thursday 11th November 2021 

• Thursday 25th November 2021 

• Thursday 9th December 2021 

If you would like to attend a Come and Ask session but 
are unable to do so on a Thursday morning, please 
contact fsw@kite.academy 

  

 

Stay and Play sessions 
Please come and join us for a cuppa and meet other local 

parents and carers, while exploring books, toys and 

messy play with your under 5s.  The session will end with 

a group rhyme time and story.  All sessions are held at 

the Kite Family Hub and run from 9:00am – 10:30am. 

  

Dates for sessions are: 

• Tuesday 28th September 2021 

• Tuesday 19th October 2021 

• Tuesday 9th November 2021 

• Tuesday 30th November 2021 

  

 
  

 Drop in session, please come along anytime during the      

session (no booking is required) 

 

Workshops 

Fussy eating & encouraging healthy habits 

A practical workshop exploring why children may be 

‘fussy eaters’ and strategies to support overcoming this 

to create healthy eating habits.  

If you would like to attend one of our workshops, please 

book a place using the below link. 

  

Booking: Workshop Autumn 2021 booking 

Dates for sessions: 

Date Time Location 

Tues 5th Oct 

2021 

9:15am – 

10:15am  
The Kite Family Hub 

Tues 5th Oct 

2021 

2:00pm – 

3:00pm  

The Ferns Primary 

Academy 

Tues 5th Oct 

2021 

7:00pm – 

8:00pm 
The Kite Family Hub 

Tues 16th Nov 

2021 

9:00am – 

10:00am 

Hale Primary 

Academy 

 

 

Coffee Mornings 

Over the autumn term we will be holding a coffee 

morning in each of our academies from 8:30am to 

10:00am.  They are an     opportunity for you to pop in 

and have a chat to other local parents and carers, whilst 

enjoying a cuppa.  Staff from the Kite Family Hub will also 

be available to talk to.   

  

 

Dates for sessions 

Date Academy 

Thursday 23rd Sept 2021  The Ferns & Mytchett  

Thursday 7th Oct 2021 Cross Farm & Lakeside 

Thursday 21st Oct 2021 Wyke & Hale 

Thursday 4th Nov 2021 Sandringham & The Grove 

Thursday 18th Nov 2021 Holly Lodge  

Drop in session, please come along anytime during the 
session (no booking is required) 

 
 

  

  

  

  

Drop in session, please come along anytime during the 

 

Nurturing Links Programme – we will be running this 10-week course during the spring and summer terms this year (both 

daytime and evening courses.  If you would like to ensure you receive details of these courses, please email fsw@kite.academy.  

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/kite-fsw-come-ask-autumn-term-2021-tickets-170204998733
mailto:fsw@kite.academy
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/kfh-workshop-fussy-eating-encouraging-healthy-habits-tickets-170208222375
mailto:fsw@kite.academy

